
Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

133 Tingting Du China 488 488 1 displayed

125 Sum Yi Lee Hong Kong 467 467 2 displayed

105 Xuelian Li China 466 466 3 displayed

108 Alexis Collum Australia 461 461 4 displayed

111 Si Wai Lei Macao 457 457 5 displayed

118 Floor Degraeve Belgium 453 453 6 displayed

101 Chenshuang Lu China 451 451 7 displayed

123 Yanqin Tian China 443 443 8 displayed

138 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 441 441 9 displayed

115 Catô Bresseleers Belgium 435 435 10 displayed

114 Mia Louise Dobson Denmark 418 418 11 displayed

136 Brigitta Csajka Hungary 416 416 12 displayed

128 Kayley Simpson Australia 414 414 13 displayed

110 Belinda Emma-Lea Charlesworth Australia 410 410 14 displayed

132 Makella Hoad Australia 408.5 408.5 15 displayed

119 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 407 407 16 displayed

122 Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 404 404 17 displayed

127 Katrin Alisa Ryan Germany 404 404 17 displayed

129 Thea Weinitz Sweden 398 398 19 displayed

126 Marlene Therese Decker Germany 397 397 20 displayed

106 Emma Faber-Rod Denmark 395 395 21 displayed

102 Peri Ann Houk Germany 392 392 22 displayed

107 Laura Francis Denmark 384 384 23 displayed

104 Pauline Lager Brink Sweden 378 378 24 displayed

134 Alina Szypulski Germany 375 375 25 displayed

103 Cameron Short Canada 372 372 26 displayed

131 Chu Hua Chang Singapore 363 363 27 displayed

113 Jerene Ong Jing Wen Singapore 363 363 27 displayed

121 Hanna Werner Sweden 363 363 27 displayed

120 Kristyn Ball Canada 354 354 30 displayed

130 Jinghui Ng Singapore 350 350 31 displayed

135 Siti Zurainah Zaid Singapore 324 324 32 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: Chinese International Open Tournament



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

133 Tingting Du China 106 530 1 displayed

105 Xuelian Li China 100 500 2 displayed

125 Sum Yi Lee Hong Kong 99 495 3 displayed

111 Si Wai Lei Macao 97 485 4 displayed

116 Jana Bracke Belgium 95.5 477.5 5 displayed

115 Catô Bresseleers Belgium 95 475 6 displayed

101 Chenshuang Lu China 94 470 7 displayed

118 Floor Degraeve Belgium 92 460 8 displayed

138 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 91 455 9 displayed

109 Tong I Chan Macao 90 450 10 displayed

102 Peri Ann Houk Germany 90 450 10 displayed

127 Katrin Alisa Ryan Germany 90 450 10 displayed

132 Makella Hoad Australia 89 445 13 displayed

128 Kayley Simpson Australia 87 435 14 displayed

121 Hanna Werner Sweden 84 420 15 displayed

126 Marlene Therese Decker Germany 84 420 15 displayed

123 Yanqin Tian China 83 415 17 displayed

107 Laura Francis Denmark 83 415 17 displayed

106 Emma Faber-Rod Denmark 82 410 19 displayed

131 Chu Hua Chang Singapore 80 400 20 displayed

122 Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 80 400 20 displayed

129 Thea Weinitz Sweden 79 395 22 displayed

108 Alexis Collum Australia 78 390 23 displayed

119 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 77.5 387.5 24 displayed

114 Mia Louise Dobson Denmark 77 385 25 displayed

110 Belinda Emma-Lea Charlesworth Australia 77 385 25 displayed

120 Kristyn Ball Canada 75 375 27 displayed

134 Alina Szypulski Germany 74 370 28 displayed

103 Cameron Short Canada 73 365 29 displayed

136 Brigitta Csajka Hungary 73 365 29 displayed

130 Jinghui Ng Singapore 73 365 29 displayed

113 Jerene Ong Jing Wen Singapore 73 365 29 displayed

112 Pui Io Cheong Macao 68.5 342.5 33 displayed

135 Siti Zurainah Zaid Singapore 65 325 34 displayed

104 Pauline Lager Brink Sweden 62 310 35 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: Chinese International Open Tournament



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

138 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 151.7 108.33 48.81 0 151.7 2 157.14 1 1,5 308.84 1 displayed

105 Xuelian Li China 162.84 99.58 47.62 0 162.84 1 147.2 3 2 310.04 2 displayed

133 Tingting Du China 137.31 115.42 47.62 -12.5 131.06 4 156.79 2 3 287.85 3 displayed

137 Charlotte Maegh Belgium 145.25 109.17 47.62 -23.21 133.64 3 145.18 4 3,5 278.82 4 displayed

118 Floor Degraeve Belgium 130.86 110 35.71 -12.5 124.61 5 139.46 5 5 264.08 5 displayed

107 Laura Francis Denmark 115.19 95 41.67 -30.36 100.01 7 121.49 7 7 221.49 6 displayed

119 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 102.9 99.58 35.71 -25 90.4 10 122.8 6 8 213.2 7 displayed

109 Tong I Chan Macao 115.28 82.08 45.24 -30.36 100.1 6 112.14 10 8 212.24 8 displayed

101 Chenshuang Lu China 112.1 90 40.48 -41.07 91.56 8 109.94 11 9,5 201.5 9 displayed

127 Katrin Alisa Ryan Germany 99.54 85.83 44.05 -25 87.04 12 117.38 8 10 204.42 10 displayed

117 Maya Webb Australia 87.84 65.83 42.86 -12.5 81.59 14 102.44 14 14 184.03 11 displayed

123 Yanqin Tian China 108.86 75.42 33.33 -39.29 89.22 11 89.11 17 14 178.32 12 displayed

124 Mei Kei Maggie Lau Hong Kong 129.38 84.58 39.29 -76.79 90.99 9 85.48 19 14 176.47 13 displayed

102 Peri Ann Houk Germany 109.69 89.17 48.81 -69.64 74.87 16 103.15 13 14,5 178.02 14 displayed

115 Catô Bresseleers Belgium 94.6 94.17 47.62 -51.79 68.71 21 115.89 9 15 184.6 15 displayed

132 Makella Hoad Australia 87.59 80.42 44.05 -37.5 68.84 20 105.71 12 16 174.56 16 displayed

110 Belinda Emma-Lea Charlesworth Australia 97.78 74.58 46.43 -50 72.78 18 96.01 15 16,5 168.79 17 displayed

122 Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 110.49 72.5 33.33 -62.5 79.24 15 74.58 21 18 153.83 18 displayed

125 Sum Yi Lee Hong Kong 103.86 60 23.81 -37.5 85.11 13 65.06 24 18,5 150.17 19 displayed

129 Thea Weinitz Sweden 81.36 70 39.29 -37.5 62.61 22 90.54 16 19 153.14 20 displayed

114 Mia Louise Dobson Denmark 106.67 82.08 27.38 -67.86 72.74 19 75.54 20 19,5 148.27 21 displayed

128 Kayley Simpson Australia 97.9 60.42 35.71 -50 72.9 17 71.13 23 20 144.03 22 displayed

120 Kristyn Ball Canada 51.23 69.17 34.52 -30.36 36.06 27 88.51 18 22,5 124.57 23 displayed

104 Pauline Lager Brink Sweden 73.09 55.42 36.9 -35.71 55.23 24 74.46 22 23 129.69 24 displayed

126 Marlene Therese Decker Germany 87.65 53.33 38.1 -57.14 59.08 23 62.86 26 24,5 121.94 25 displayed

134 Alina Szypulski Germany 91.98 65 36.9 -83.93 50.01 25 59.94 27 26 109.95 26 displayed

106 Emma Faber-Rod Denmark 84.88 66.25 32.14 -80.36 44.7 26 58.21 28 27 102.91 27 displayed

121 Hanna Werner Sweden 58.7 58.75 35.71 -62.5 27.45 29 63.21 25 27 90.67 28 displayed

136 Brigitta Csajka Hungary 77.81 52.08 32.14 -92.86 31.38 28 37.8 30 29 69.18 29 displayed

103 Cameron Short Canada 52.65 67.92 33.33 -117.86 0 31 42.32 29 30 42.32 30 displayed

131 Chu Hua Chang Singapore 59.26 56.25 23.81 -91.07 13.72 30 34.52 31 30,5 48.25 31 displayed

Status

Chinese International Open Tournament

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First Name Last Name Country Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

133 Tingting Du China 530 1 488 1 575.7 6 1593.7 8 1

105 Xuelian Li China 500 2 466 3 620.08 4 1586.08 9 2

138 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 455 7 441 7 617.68 2 1513.68 16 3

118 Floor Degraeve Belgium 460 6 453 4 528.16 8 1441.16 18 4

101 Chenshuang Lu China 470 5 451 5 403 14 1324 24 5

115 Catô Bresseleers Belgium 475 4 435 8 369.2 22 1279.2 34 6

125 Sum Yi Lee Hong Kong 495 3 467 2 300.34 30 1262.34 35 7

123 Yanqin Tian China 415 14 443 6 356.64 18 1214.64 38 8

127 Katrin Alisa Ryan Germany 450 8 404 15 408.84 16 1262.84 39 9

107 Laura Francis Denmark 415 14 384 21 442.98 10 1241.98 45 10

119 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 387.5 20 407 14 426.4 12 1220.9 46 11

132 Makella Hoad Australia 445 10 408.5 13 349.12 24 1202.62 47 12

102 Peri Ann Houk Germany 450 8 392 20 356.04 20 1198.04 48 13

128 Kayley Simpson Australia 435 11 414 11 288.06 36 1137.06 58 14

110 Belinda Emma-Lea Charlesworth Australia 385 21 410 12 337.58 26 1132.58 59 15

122 Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 400 17 404 15 307.66 28 1111.66 60 16

114 Mia Louise Dobson Denmark 385 21 418 9 296.54 34 1099.54 64 17

129 Thea Weinitz Sweden 395 19 398 17 306.28 32 1099.28 68 18

126 Marlene Therese Decker Germany 420 12 397 18 243.88 42 1060.88 72 19

106 Emma Faber-Rod Denmark 410 16 395 19 205.82 46 1010.82 81 20

121 Hanna Werner Sweden 420 12 363 25 181.34 48 964.34 85 21

136 Brigitta Csajka Hungary 365 25 416 10 138.36 50 919.36 85 22

104 Pauline Lager Brink Sweden 310 27 378 22 259.38 38 947.38 87 23

120 Kristyn Ball Canada 375 23 354 27 249.14 40 978.14 90 24

134 Alina Szypulski Germany 370 24 375 23 219.9 44 964.9 91 25

131 Chu Hua Chang Singapore 400 17 363 25 96.5 54 859.5 96 26

103 Cameron Short Canada 365 25 372 24 84.64 52 821.64 101 27

Chinese International Open Tournament

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Overall Results

Individual Events

Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

139 Jessie Bowdler Australia 76 76 1 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Triple Unders

Age Division: Chinese International Open Tournament


